THE DATASHEET OF
MBR3100RLG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR3100/D
MBR3100

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXIAL LEAD
CASE 267−05
(DO−201AD)
STYLE 1
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIER
3.0 AMPERES, 100 VOLTS
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MBR3100 Axial Lead 500 Units / Bag
MBR3100RL Axial Lead 1500/Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAM
A
MBR
3100
YYWW�
�
MBR3100RLG Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
1500/Tape & Reel
MBR3100G Axial Lead
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Bag
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please